
3 Days of Belgium 2021 - Day 1
St.Vith 9.7.2021

O.L.G. St. Vith ARDOC

Valérie AUGHUET
Hainaut O.C.
Course : D50
Distance : 3280m (Climbing 50m)
Time : 0:42:35 (12'59"/km)

5/22 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Dunja VAN DE RIET 0:34:36
2. Anke VON GAZA 0:34:40
3. Anne GODEL 0:35:44

1. 184 00:01:43 140m 12'16"/km
2. 179 00:02:01 00:03:44 151m 13'21"/km
3. 170 00:01:29 00:05:13 112m 13'15"/km
4. 166 00:04:13 00:09:26 346m 12'11"/km
5. 175 00:03:03 00:12:29 233m 13'05"/km
6. 176 00:01:51 00:14:20 187m 9'54"/km
7. 200 00:02:05 00:16:25 201m 10'22"/km
8. 198 00:03:21 00:19:46 293m 11'26"/km
9. 217 00:00:50 00:20:36 88m 9'28"/km

10. 219 00:04:31 00:25:07 290m 15'34"/km
11. 242 00:02:46 00:27:53 115m 24'03"/km
12. 224 00:01:29 00:29:22 105m 14'08"/km
13. 226 00:03:04 00:32:26 246m 12'28"/km
14. 229 00:01:26 00:33:52 75m 19'07"/km
15. 205 00:02:16 00:36:08 168m 13'30"/km
16. 208 00:02:04 00:38:12 147m 14'04"/km
17. 209 00:00:54 00:39:06 68m 13'14"/km
18. 234 00:01:44 00:40:50 88m 19'42"/km
19. 222 00:01:14 00:42:04 91m 13'33"/km
20. 999 00:00:31 00:42:35 101m 5'07"/km
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